
Gray Blue WH227

Rare Evening WN108 Light Sage WH228

River Spray WH202

Gray Evening WH235Cave Pearl WH206

Mosaic Blue WH240

Toffee WH214

Buttercream WF304 Daybreak Gray WF309 Verdant Spring WF311 Marine Teal WF320

Berry Dance WH224

Creamy Caramel WF303 Cherub’s Gray WF310 Pastel Grass WF312 Crystal Oasis WF306

Medium Gray WH215

Bergamot Bloom WH226

Meadow WH225

Dunes WH236

Deep Ocean WH241

Summer Rain WH232

Pale Sage WH204

Serene Maple Dark WE117

Pale Almond WH201

Almost Black WH220

Artisanal Detail Taupe WE128

Serene Maple Light WE115

Alpine Landscape WG110

Zephyr Gray WH212

Haze WH208

Crystal Lake WG117

Jasmine WH231 Playful Tan WN101

Cocoa Powder WH213

Ivory White WF302 Pale Twilight WF308 Garden Herb WF315 Coastal Cove WF319

Summer Dew WH203

Marigold WH221

Natural WH233

Serenity Rules WN112

Cool Edge WN106

Night Sky WN116

Neutral Toned WG115

Influencer Gray WN105

Pearl Sand WF301 Crisp Air WF307 Blue Haze  WF318 Clouded Celadon WF313

Mazarine Blue WH239

Serene Tide WH237Natural Tone WH234

Frozen Lake WF316 Dune Desert WF305 Glacier Blue WF317 Herbal Infusion WF314

Green Mate WH238

Big Sure Blue WH217

Canyon Red WH219

Tangerine WH222

Verbena WH223

Hot Orange WH242

Red Fire WH243

Sunshine WH244

Black Lava WH245

HOMOGENEOUS

HOMOGENEOUS PVC-FREE

WELD RODS

Armstrong Flooring provides weld rods designed to be used in conjunction with our Homogeneous commercial sheet flooring. Weld rods 

can be combined with flash coving to provide superior seam strength and tightness, preventing dirt and moisture from getting under the 

floor in spaces it matters most. Ideal for use in surgical suites, intensive care units, labs, and other aseptic spaces where sterile conditions 

are a priority.

• Heat weld seams for spaces demanding superior infection control.

• Solid weld rods are available to coordinate across our commercial sheet collections.

• Add a contrasting weld rod for a pop of color.
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Medintone® Weld Rod Recommendation

HOMOGENEOUS
Cocomilk H2001 Alpine Landscape WG110
Almond Tea H2002 Pale Almond WH201 
Sea Salt H2003 River Spray WH202
Feathersmooth H2004 Summer Dew WH203
Healing Sage H2005 Pale Sage WH204
Calming Gray H2006 Rare Evening WN108
Moonlight H2007 Cave Pearl WH206
Herbal Gray H2008 Summer Rain WH232
Haze Gray H2009 Haze WH208
Savannah Balm H2010 Serene Maple Light WE115
Ginger H2011 Neutral Toned WG115 
Talisman H2012 Influencer Gray WN105
Cool Evening H2013 Cool Edge WN106
Zephyr H2014 Zephyr Gray WH212
Warm Cocoa H2015 Cocoa Powder WH213
Comforting Brown H2016 Toffee WH214
Rich Gray H2017 Medium Gray WH215
Tranquil Breeze H2018 Crystal Lake WG117
Quiet Night H2019 Big Sure Blue WH217
Sea Glass H2020 Green Mate WH238
Canyon Blaze H2021 Canyon Red WH219
Raven H2022 Almost Black WH220
Lemon Balm H2023 Marigold WH221
Tangelo H2024 Tangerine WH222
Lavendula H2025 Verbena WH223
Wildberry H2026 Berry Dance WH224
Cedar H2027 Meadow WH225
Bergamot H2028 Bergamot Bloom WH226
Aegean Blue H2029 Gray Blue WH227
Gotu Kola H2030 Light Sage WH228
Jasmine Bloom H2031 Jasmine WH231

Natralis™ Weld Rod Recommendation

HOMOGENEOUS
White Rim 70001 Jasmine WH231
Arctic 70002 Summer Rain WH232
Hot Springs 70003 Serenity Rules WN112
Spray Foam 70004 Playful Tan WN101
Glacier Bay 70005 Playful Tan WN101
Birch Syrup 70006 Natural WH233
Meadow 70007 Artisanal Detail Taupe WE128
River Rock 70008 Natural Tone WH234
Petrified Gray 70009 Gray Evening WH235
Sand Dune 70010 Dunes WH236
Prarie 70011 Serene Maple Dark WE117
Kenai Lagoon 70012 Serene Tide WH237
Waikiki 70013 Green Mate WH238
Neptune Jade 70014 Mazarine Blue WH239
Nugget Falls 70015 Mosaic Blue WH240
Pacific 70016 Deep Ocean WH241
Utah 70017 Hot Orange WH242
Bryce Red 70018 Red Fire WH243
Cape Pillar 70019 Toffee WH214
Radiant 70020 Sunshine WH244
Volcano 70021 Black Lava WH245
Vanta 70022 Night Sky WN116

MedinPure® Weld Rod Recommendation

HOMOGENEOUS PVC-FREE
Coconut H3001 Pearl Sand WF301
White Rocks H3002 Ivory White WF302
Coffee Latte H3003 Creamy Caramel WF303
Crème Brulee H3004 Buttercream WF304
Hot Sand H3005 Dune Desert WF305
At the Pool H3006 Crystal Oasis WF306
Cool Day H3007 Crisp Air WF307
Dawn Gray H3008 Pale Twilight WF308
Silver Queen H3009 Daybreak Gray WF309
Gray Angel H3010 Cherub's Gray WF310
Springtime Green H3011 Verdant Spring WF311
Spearmint H3012 Pastel Grass WF312
Smokey Jade H3013 Clouded Celadon WF313
Rosemary H3014 Herbal Infusion WF314
Sage Dream H3015 Garden Herb WF315
Iceberg H3016 Frozen Lake WF316
Glacier H3017 Glacier Blue WF317
Blue Powder H3018 Blue Haze WF318
Grotto H3019 Coastal Cove WF319
Blue Teal H3020 Marine Teal WF320


